Jaarcijfers Stichting Dustin Wentzel 2019

Activa

Liquide middelen 31-12-2019

Kas € 0.00
Bankrekening € 118.19
Spaarrekening € 24301.56
Totaal € 24419.75

Exploitatieresultaat boekjaar 2019

Inkomsten 2019
Algemeen

Giften € 0.00

Overige inkomsten

Rente € 2.70

Totaal inkomsten € 270

31-12-2018

€ 0.00
€ 150.17
€ 27048.86

€ 27199.03

€-2779.28

Uitgaven 2019
Onderhoudskosten

Onderhoud website

Bestuurskosten
Administratie kosten

Overige kosten

Donaties

Totaal uitgaven

€ 162.62

€ 119.36

€ 2500.00

€ 2781.98



